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200601120000
20040

01/12/2006
10:37:23

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 Lot#:148
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200701180000
26980

01/18/2007
10:44:18

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CADENCE
BANK

34 147 200701180000
26970

Lot#:4-18
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200704050001
56340

04/05/2007
02:35:09

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CADENCE
BANK

34 147 Lot#:4-18
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201202240000
66490

02/24/2012
01:00:51

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Instr
#:20101027000
359820

Lot#:13
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP OF THE
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT


