Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Debtor; Name= THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200601120000 20040	01/12/2006 10:37:23	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK			36	55		Lot#:148 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200701180000 26980	01/18/2007 10:44:18	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CADENCE BANK			34	147	200701180000 26970	Lot#:4-18 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200704050001 56340	04/05/2007 02:35:09	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CADENCE BANK			34	147		Lot#:4-18 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201202240000 66490	02/24/2012 01:00:51	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SERVISFIRST BANK			41	86	Instr #:20101027000 359820	Lot#:13 Book:41 Pg:86 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 5TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP OF THE FINAL RECORD PLAT